
Investeringsplan 2016 – 2021 

 

Emne Anslået pris År 

 
Nødgenerator 

 
480.000 

 
2016 

 
Solanlæg 1.200 m2 

 
1.500.000 

 
2017-2018 

Stadionvej 
Amtsvejen 
Søndergade 
Ledningsrenovering 

1.100.000 
500.000 
960.000 

2.500.000 kr. pr. år 

2016 
2016 
2016 

2017-2021 

 
Renovering stikledninger 

 
Pr. stik. 35.000 

 
2017-2021 

 
Varmepumpe 

 
7.000.000 

 
2017 

 
Nye kontorfaciliteter 

 
2.000.000 

 
2017 

 
Renovering af bygninger 

 
200.000 

 
2017-2018 

 


